Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP

ADVENTURE GT 1200 4-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

&
=

4140 39—

251512



CITMCOK OETAJIEY IIJ1d "FRONT SUSPENSION AND SKI" BRP

ADVENTURE GT 1200 4-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 505073154 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 mHS Black Blade Ski 2
2 505072976 Cpok IoCcTaBKH OT 25 AHeH POIGNEE *HANDLE 2
3 505071812 B nanuyuu RETAINER 4
4 860200959 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 mHS Ski Runner Kit. Includes 3 To 4 1
4 605349378 CpOK IToCTaBKH OT 35 gHEN Runner Kit (5 carb.) Opt. 1
5 33074 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 3 fHeH gliT_FLANGE ELASTIC M10X1.5 4
6 230003044 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 25 fHel ISgCgEBN-HEX.CAP M10 X130 2
7 506133300 B manuuun ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
8 732900049 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN WASHER 2
9 233201414 B nanuuuu NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC DIN.6926 | 2
10 505073411 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 gHS Rubber Damper 2
11 505072913 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT 2
12 293370035 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP 2
13 505072959 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 gHS LH Ski Leg, black 1
13 505072960 Cpok mocTaBku OT 21 gHS RH Ski Leg, black 1
14 505072690 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN COUSSINET *BUSHING 4
15 505072664 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN BRAS INF. DR. *ARM-LOWER RH 1
15 505072665 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN BRAS INF. GA. *ARM-LOWER LH 1
16 505073330 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN Topymka 8
17 505072393 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN DOUILLE INF. *DOWN BUSHIN. 4
18 505072634 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHEN gﬁ%g E D USURE *WEAR 4
19 250000291 CpoK mocTasKy ot 25 AHei oo BT EATEX-CAP MIOX70 4
20 505073463 Cpok nocTaBKkH OT 25 fHel Prruar BepxHUH 1
20 505073462 CPpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeU Prryar mopmBecku eB. 1
21 505073329 CPpoK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHeU W3onupyomas BTylIKa 8
22 505072143 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel DOUILLE *BUSHING 4
23 250000290 Cpok nocTaBKkH OT 25 fHel ?S(:gg%';{EX'CAP M10X 60 2
24 250000289 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ISSC(%'\‘g;/\é-HEX.CAP M10X 50 2
25 503189564 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 25 fHen WASHER 4
26 505072392 Cpok IToCTaBKM OT 25 AHeH RONDELLE *WASHER 6
27 250100088 Cpok IoCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH ECROU M10 *NUT M10 8
28 XXX Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 gHSA He nmocraBnsercs 2
29 505072602 Cpok IoCcTaBKM OT 25 AHeH STABILISATEUR *STABILISATOR | 1
30 505072064 Cpok IoCcTaBKM OT 25 AHeH COUSSINET *BUSHING 2
31 505072394 CpoK mocTasKy ot 25 AHei o L UTLEVER: 2
32 207663046 Cpoxk nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921 2




33 233261416 Cpok IoCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC DIN.6926 | 2
34 505072204 Cpok IoCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH JOINT *LINK 2
35 207663046 Cpok IoCcTaBKH OT 25 AHeH SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921 4
36 233261416 Cpok IoCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC DIN.6926 | 4
37 505073346 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 mHS Front Shock (ECS). ECS models 2
37 505073343 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 21 mHS Front Shock 2
38 505072882 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHEN SPRING 2
38 505072879 Cpok IoCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH SPRING (WHITE) 2
39 706200881 Cpox mocTasky ot 25 AHei ophE SSORT “SFRING 2
40 505072753 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 25 fHel BOUTON AJUS *KNOB AJUSTER 2
41 250000644 CpoK IIoCTaBKY OT 25 gHeU SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912A2 2
42 250100089 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeU NUT M12 4
43 207005544 Cpok nocTaBKkH OT 25 fHel SCREW-HEX.CAP 1S0.4014 2
44 207006544 Cpok nocTaBKH OT 25 fHel SCREW-HEX.CAP 1S0.4014 2
45 503189564 CpoK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeU WASHER 2
46 233201414 B Hanmuyuu NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC DIN.6926 | 4
47 XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHs He nocrasnsercs 2
48 505072682 Cpok nocTaBku OT 25 fHen JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT 2
49 293370070 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP 1
50 860200811 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel DOUBLE BALL JOINT LINK 1
51 234021410 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A 4
52 505071999 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel ENTRETOISE *SPACER 2
53 505072133 Cpok nocTaBkH OT 25 fHel ATTACHE *RETAINER 4
54 505073240 Cpok noctaBku oT 21 g Ski Bridge 2




